
Hot Food Cases
Keeping hot foods hot!

Specialty 
Products

Photo may depict options not included on standard models.



All product must be preheated to 175°F PRIOR to merchandising 
in a hot foods display. Check product temperature of larger pieces 
when cooking different size items. It takes longer for larger pieces 
to reach desired temperature. 

Please consult Hillphoenix Engineering Reference Manual 
for dimensions, plan views and technical specifications.  
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

Designed for optimal performance in store environments where 
temperatures and humidity do not exceed 75°F and 55% R.H.

23 1/2 in
 [59.7 cm]

15 13/16 in
 [40.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

35 in
 [89.0 cm]

7 13/16 in
 [19.9 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

27 1/8 in
 [68.9 cm]

3 5/16 in
 [8.4 cm]

51 1/8 in
 [129.9 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

8 5/8 in
 [21.8 cm]

44 in
 [111.8 cm]

SLIDING
REAR LOAD DOORS CERAMIC TOP HEAT

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

HEAT CONTROLS

20 11/16 in
 [52.5 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

(1) FULL AND (1) 1/3 SIZE DELI 
PAN FRONT TO BACK, 4" DEEP
(PANS NOT INCLUDED, OPTIONAL) 

BMDH GMDH

DI-HSMDH

48 1/2 in
 [123.2 cm]

2 5/8 in
 [6.7 cm]

23 in
 [58.4 cm]

60 in
 [152.4 cm]

18 7/16 in
 [46.8 cm]

30 in
 [76.2 cm]

46 13/16 in
 [118.9 cm]

50 3/4 in
 [129.0 cm]

33 in
 [83.8 cm]

HEATED 
BASE DECK

40 11/16 in
 [103.3 cm]

60 in
 [152.4 cm]

21 1/16 in
 [53.6 cm]

10 in
 [25.4 cm]

60 in [152.4 cm] {505 case}
72 in [182.9 cm] {606 case}

LC

LC

LC LC

TOEKICK

SLIDING
REAR LOAD DOORS

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

HEAT CONTROLS

22 1/2 in
 [57.1 cm]

25 3/4 in
 [65.4 cm]

23 3/4 in
 [60.3 cm]

23 1/8 in
 [58.7 cm]

15 15/16 in
 [40.5 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

31 1/2 in
 [80.0 cm]

3 5/16 in
 [8.4 cm]

50 1/2 in
 [128.3 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

19 5/16 in
 [49.1 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

(1) FULL AND (1) 1/3 SIZE DELI 
PAN FRONT TO BACK, 4" DEEP
(PANS NOT INCLUDED, OPTIONAL) 

17 1/4 in
 [43.8 cm]

VISUAL
DISPLAY

13 15/16 in
 [35.4 cm]

23 3/16 in
 [58.8 cm]

31 1/2 in
 [80.0 cm]

3 5/16 in
 [8.4 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

18 13/16 in
 [47.8 cm]
INTERIOR
HEIGHT

52 1/8 in
 [132.4 cm]

CASE
HEIGHT

27 1/8 in
 [69.0 cm]

22 3/8 in
 [56.8 cm]

10 1/2 in
 [26.7 cm]

CERAMIC TOP HEAT
SLIDING REAR 
LOAD DOORS

6 in
 [15.3 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

POWER SUPPLY TOEKICK

31 1/2 in
 [80.0 cm]

TOEKICK

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

FRONT OF CASE

CL

2 in
 [5.1 cm]

ELECTRICAL 
RACEWAY

HEAT 
CONTROLS

27 7/8 in
 [70.7 cm] 

VISUAL 
DISPLAY

(1) FULL & 
(1) 1/3 SIZE 
DELI PAN 
FRONT TO 
BACK, 4" 
DEEP (PANS 
NOT INCLUDED, 
OPTIONAL)  

96 1/4 in [244.5 cm] {8’ case}

144 1/4 in [366.4 cm] {12’ case}

72 1/2 in [184.2 cm] {6’ case}
48 1/8 in [122.2 cm] {4’ case}

120 1/2 in [306.1 cm] {10’ case}

Hot Food S E R V I C E / S E L F - S E R V I C E

Hot Single-deck  
Display

Hot Single-deck  
Display

Hot Single-deck  
Display

Hot Single-deck  
Display



PFH PFH-C

PTD-H-H HTPT

LC
FRONT OF CASE

1 in
 [25.40 cm]

POWER SUPPLY

96 1/2 in [245.1 cm] {8’ case}
72 1/2 in[184.2 cm] {6’ case}
48 1/2 in[123.2 cm] {4’ case}

35 1/16 in
 [89.0 cm]

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

6 in
 [15.2 cm]

2 in
 [5.2 cm]

51" PROFILE 54" PROFILE

TOEKICK

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

35 1/16 in
 [89.1 cm]

51 in
 [129.5 cm]

19 in
 [48.3 cm]

29 5/8 in
 [75.2 cm]

54 in
 [137.2 cm]

19 in
 [48.3 cm]

32 5/8 in
 [82.9 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

21 7/16 in
 [54.4 cm]

HEAT CONTROLS

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

21 7/16 in
 [54.4 cm]

HEAT CONTROLS

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

31 7/16 in
 [79.9 cm]

35 1/16 in
 [89.1 cm]

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT LINE

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

18 in
 [45.7 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

14 in
 [35.6 cm]

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT LINE

POWER SUPPLY

121 in

2 1/16 in
 [5.2 cm]

51 in
 [129.6 cm]

[123.2 cm] {4’ case}
[184.2 cm] {6’ case}
[246.4 cm] {8’ case}
[307.3 cm] {10’ case}
[368.3 cm] {12’ case}

6 in
 [15.2 cm]

LC
FRONT OF CASE

97 in

145 in

72 1/2 in
48 1/2 in

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

TOEKICK

TOEKICK

42 in
 [106.6 cm]

1 1/2 in
 [3.7 cm]

51 in
 [129.6 cm]

42 in
 [106.7 cm]

11 13/16 in
 [30.0 cm]

16 1/4 in
 [41.2 cm]

SLIDING
REAR LOAD DOORS

12 13/16 in
 [32.5 cm]

16 3/4 in
 [42.5 cm]

6 5/16in
 [16.1 cm]

20 1/2 in
 [52.1 cm]

12 1/4 in
 [31.0 cm]

22 1/2 in
 [57.1 cm]

12 in
 [30.5 cm]

33 5/16 in
 [84.6 cm]

ELECTRICAL 
RACEWAY
LOWER REAR 
STORAGE 
WITH DOORS

REAR 
SLIDING 
DOORS

18 11/16 in
 [47.5 cm]20 3/8 in

 [51.7 cm]

8 15/16 in
 [22.6 cm]

CERAMIC TOP HEAT

19 11/16 in
 [50.0 cm]

23 in
 [58.5 cm]

26 in
 [66.0 cm]

35 in
 [88.8 cm]

6 5/16 in
 [16.1 cm]

16 3/4 in
 [42.5 cm]

67 in
 [170.2 cm]

28 9/16 in
 [72.6 cm]

24 in
 [60.9 cm]

16 1/16 in
 [40.7 cm]

1 5/8 in
 [4.1 cm]

LOAD LIMIT LINES

REAR MOUNTED
HEAT CONTROLS

ELECTRICAL RACEWAY

20 in
 [50.8 cm]

16 in
 [40.6 cm]

30 15/16 in
 [78.6 cm]
INTERIOR 
HEIGHT54 in

 [137.2 cm]
CASE

HEIGHT

20 in
 [50.8 cm]

20 in
 [50.8 cm]

22 in
 [55.9 cm]

24 in
 [61.0 cm]

30 1/2 in
 [77.4 cm]

VISUAL 
DISPLAY

ADJUSTABLE
HEATED SHELVES

LOAD LIMIT

HEAT CONTROLS 
ACCESS DOORS

6 5/16 in
 [16.0 cm]

17 5/8 in
 [44.8 cm]

35 1/8 in
 [89.2 cm]

32 7/8 in
 [83.5 cm]

35 1/8 in
 [89.2 cm]

8 in
 [20.3 cm]

6 in
 [15.2 cm] 4" x 4" MECHANICAL ACCESS

1 in
 [2.5 cm]

32 7/8 in
 [83.5 cm]

TOEKICK

[184.2 cm] {6’ case}
[123.2 cm] {4’ case}48 1/2 in

72 1/2 in

FRONT OF CASE

CL

COMBO H O T  F O O D S
The PTD family of display cases includes a hot service dome with hot self-service 
as shown in the PTD-H-H cross-section below or with the option of having a hot 
service dome with a refrigerated self-service section which is called the PTD-R-H.

Hot Single-deck 
Display

Hot Single-deck 
Display

Hot Single-deck 
Display

Hot/Refrigerated 
Single-deck Display



2016 Gees Mill Road 
Conyers, GA 30013
770-285-3264

www.hillphoenix.com

HOTFOODS_0320_0K


